INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY BY RANK

Fall 2007

INSTITUTION

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Medical College of Georgia
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Valdosta State University

Regional Universities

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University
Augusta State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University
Georgia College & State University

Georgia Southwestern State University

Kennesaw State University

North Georgia College & State University

Savannah State University

Southern Polytechnic State University

University of West Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College

Dalton State College
Gainesville State College
Georgia Gwinnett College
Gordon College

Macon State College
Middle Georgia College

State Colleges

Atlanta Metropolitan College
Bainbridge College

Coastal Georgia Community College
Darton College

East Georgia College

Georgia Highlands College

Georgia Perimeter College

South Georgia College

Waycross College

Two-Year Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

HRDMX0102
5/14/2008

ASSOCIATE ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR PROFESSOR PROFESSOR

377 238 232
189 303 322
107 136 241
604 484 383
1,277 1,161 1,178
122 169 251
118 110 132
240 279 383
13 32 76
38 47 111
43 51 85
18 44 95
51 85 94
17 27 39
61 63 97
16 27 34
117 133 230
28 45 95
26 26 39
38 42 45
61 95 120
527 717 1,160
6 23 37
10 45 42
25 36 58
4 22 55
19 34 41
21 40 108
10 20 52
95 220 393
5 14 20

5 11 20

5 13 26

4 7 50

2 9 12
16 21 19
36 134 81
2 7 16

3 2 6
78 218 250
2,217 2,595 3,364
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TOTAL

868
1,031
525
1,566

3,990

566
394

960

136
201
195
166
240

94
238

86
575
174
106
134
322

2,667

95
106
137

88

97
169
112

804

44
53
64
110
40
84
307
36
21

759

9,180



